Ver: 1.3
Feb 13, 2011
 TEL: 886-3-5788833
 1
G1562Global Mixed-mode Technology Inc.
Single Rail-to-Rail Operational Amplifiers
Features

damages. The G1562 is available in TSOT-23-5 and
SC-70-5 (SOT-353) package.
Ordering Information
ORDER
NUMBER MARKING TEMP.
RANGE
PACKAGE
(Green)
G1562TO1U 1562x -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G1562TO2U 152Ax -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G1562TO3U 152Bx -40°C~ +85°C TSOT-23-5
G1562TA1U 15Ax -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G1562TA2U 15Bx -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
G1562TA3U 15Cx -40°C~ +85°C SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
Note: TO: TSOT-23-5   TA: SC-70-5 (SOT-353)
      1& 2 & 3: Bonding Code
U: Tape & Reel
Pin Configuration